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LED downlight PROLUMEN DL268 8 white round 230V 18W 1800Iim 80°

IP54 930
Product code 16026

Powerful and weather-resistant luminaire.

The IP54 protection class means that the luminaire is protected against normal dust and splashes from any
direction.

The DL268 model is available from LED House with both DALI and TRIAC technology. This feature allows
dimming of the light beam as needed.

The high colour rendering index maintains true and natural colours of objects and areas under the light,
and for this model, you can choose a light temperature of either 3000K (warm white) or 4000K (daylight).

If you haven't found the perfect light fixture from our product range yet, then browse through the
PROLUMEN catalogue as well!
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https://ledhouse.ee/en/catalogues/342-prolumen-luminaires

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Installation opening diameter
Weight

Package weight

In package

In box

Casing colour

Shape

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

1800lumens
100Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

18W

18W

80°

90

IP54
50000h
107.0mm
228.0mm
200mm
1130g
1360g

1pc

12pcs
white
round

IKO6
indoor use
-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS

A
E B

© LED House 0U, tel: (+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.prolumen.ee

