



## LED downlight PROLUMEN DL268 8 white round 230V 18W 1800lm 80° IP54 930

Product code 16026

Powerful and weather-resistant luminaire.

The IP54 protection class means that the luminaire is protected against normal dust and splashes from any direction.

The DL268 model is available from LED House with both DALI and TRIAC technology. This feature allows dimming of the light beam as needed.

The high colour rendering index maintains true and natural colours of objects and areas under the light, and for this model, you can choose a light temperature of either 3000K (warm white) or 4000K (daylight).

If you haven't found the perfect light fixture from our product range yet, then browse through the <u>PROLUMEN catalogue</u> as well!



Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	1800lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	100lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Output	18W
Maximum output	18W
Lens angle	80°
Cri	90
Protection class	IP54
Lifespan	50000h
Height	107.0mm
Diameter	228.0mm
Installation opening diameter	200mm
Weight	1130g
Package weight	1360g
In package	1pc
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	white
Shape	round
Impact resistance	IK06
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	E A G

